®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES DPT | DIGITAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER WITH SWITCHES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Compact size, lightweight, and high accuracy supports multiple

DS-DPT | 2/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DPT: Digital pressure transmitter
OUTPUT
-A: 4 to 20 mA
-V: 0 to 10 VDC
OPTIONS
-NISTCAL-PT1: NIST traceable calibration certificate
RANGE
00:  -14.5 to 0 psig
01: 0 to 15 psig
02: 0 to 25 psig
03: 0 to 30 psig
04: 0 to 50 psig
05: 0 to 100 psig
06: 0 to 160 psig
07: 0 to 200 psig
08: 0 to 300 psig
09: 0 to 500 psig
10: 0 to 1000 psig
DPT -V 00 -NISTCAL-PT1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-195
NISTCAL-PT1
6´ (2 m) shielded cable with 5 pin female M-12 connections
NIST traceable calibration certificate for pressure transmitters.
Note: Equal certs will be charged per units purchased
Circular connector M12x1, 5-pin
2 switching outputs + 1 analogue output
1-5/32
[29.50]